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Men / 61 / 12 yrs.
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hunter Croot6204
NET

10.300 10.000 9.6009.100 9.50010.700 59.200
1T 3 12 1 1 1 1 

1 

Kai Frantz6161
Gleason's

9.900 9.600 9.40010.500 7.70010.500 57.600
3 6 1 4T 3T 17T 2T

2T

Bo Harris6157
Eyas Gymnastics

10.300 9.800 9.2009.900 8.40010.000 57.600
1T 5 3T 9T 7T 11T 2T

2T

Ron Suchocki6195
LaFleur's

9.400 10.100 9.0009.000 9.4009.800 56.700
4T 2 13 14T 11T 2 4 

4 

Austin Courtney6149
TCT

9.000 9.000 9.4009.900 8.80010.500 56.600
9 9 3T 4T 3T 7T 5 

5 

Chase Marquardt6166
Jump Around

8.800 8.100 9.30010.100 8.70010.500 55.500
12T 14 2 7T 3T 9 6T

6T

Joseph Buechler6168
ROGA

9.400 9.900 8.9008.600 8.8009.900 55.500
4T 4 16 17T 9T 7T 6T

6T

Caleb Berry6215
GNG

9.200 8.800 9.5009.900 8.00010.000 55.400
7 10T 3T 2T 7T 13T 8 

8 

Aj Reiner6210
OGA

8.800 10.200 9.2009.500 8.4008.900 55.000
12T 1 9 9T 21 11T 9 

9 

John Helter6188
PGA

9.400 9.500 8.8008.800 7.9009.800 54.200
4T 7 14 19T 11T 15T 10 

10 

Mac Hanson6172
Gleasons

8.100 8.000 9.5009.600 8.9009.800 53.900
17 15T 8 2T 11T 5T 11 

11 

Levi Nelson6151
AGG

8.900 7.900 9.3009.300 9.0009.400 53.800
10T 17 10 7T 16T 4 12 

12 

Davin Wang6224
Metro Stars

8.600 8.700 9.2009.200 7.7009.800 53.200
15 12 11 9T 11T 17T 13 

13 

Tyler McDonald6190
PGA

7.400 8.800 9.2008.700 9.1009.900 53.100
21 10T 15 9T 9T 3 14 

14 

Kona Lansing6219
GNG

8.200 7.800 8.9009.900 8.9008.800 52.500
16 18 3T 17T 22 5T 15 

15 

Josh Irias6158
Eyas Gymnastics

9.100 6.400 8.8009.800 7.50010.600 52.200
8 22 7 19T 2 20 16 

16 

Adam Colaianni6183
Legacy Gymnastics

6.800 9.100 8.5008.500 8.6009.600 51.100
22 8 17T 22 15 10 17 

17 

Colin Schultz6102
Scamps

8.700 6.500 9.0008.300 7.90010.200 50.600
14 21 19 14T 6 15T 18 

18 

Landon Young6226
Metro Stars

7.600 8.000 9.4008.500 8.0009.000 50.500
18 15T 17T 4T 19T 13T 19 

19 

Charlie Ward6225
Metro Stars

7.500 8.300 9.0007.700 7.3009.000 48.800
19T 13 20T 14T 19T 21 20 

20 

Reece Webb6114
Classic

8.900 6.700 9.1007.600 6.9009.400 48.600
10T 20 22 13 16T 22 21 

21 

Duncan Brockway6106
Classic

7.500 6.800 8.7007.700 7.6009.200 47.500
19T 19 20T 21 18 19 22 

22 
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